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Super Low Profile Lift Table

Properties

Capacity 

Max. height  

Min. height  

Platform (LxW)

Lifting Time

Power Pack

Net Weight

1500 kg.

HL 1500

800 mm.

30 mm.

1270 x 1100 mm.

25 ~ 35 s.

HL series
Closed height only 10mm, no ramp needed for pallet.

Specifications

• Achieve a super low closed height, eliminating the need for a pit installation
• European safety standards including EN1570:1999
• Remote power pack with pedestal and controls, protected to IP54
• Upper platform fitted with safety perimeter to prevent descent on contact with obstructions
• 24V control box with UP and DOWN buttons and emergency stop
• External power pack equipped with a relief valve against overloading
• Hose burst safety valve to stop the lift table lowering in case of hose breakage
• Removable lifting hooks to facilitate handling and installation of the lift table
• Mechanical safety chocks for maintenance

Features 

Zero High from ground

380 kg.

380V/50Hz,  AC1.5KW

325 mm.

210 mm.

1270 mm.

1750 mm.

1100 mm.


